PRIMEROS LANZADORES (PCL)
IV TORNEO DEL CONTE

LANZADORES
Ronnier Leliebre
Fidel San Martin
Michel Marquez
Jorge E. Hernandez
Adrian Orozco
Ariel Fernandez
Yoandy Laza (Yoyo)
Felix Acosta
Jean Vazquez
Jose L. Perez
Mario Lopez
Guillermo Hernandez
Alejandro Fernandez
Abel Gonzalez
Rafael Carballo
Yasmany Lazo
Jose M. Rosales
Yunior Calderin
Jesus Fernandez
Marlon Dreke

EQUIPO
Los Clasicos
Movitel
El Klan
Yankees de Miami
Los Hermanos
El Globo
Los Bravos
Los Azules
Yankees de Miami
Los Azules
Swing Completo
La Familia
Coral Negro
La Familia
Rookie Team
Dofia Alicia
Movitel
Dofia Alicia
Los Bravos
Capitalinos

Con 14

JL JG JP PROM SO
12 8 3 727 6
2 3 400 6

2 0 1000 2

2 0 1000 3

1 2 333 2

15 7 2 778 14
1 7 1 875 12
10 3 4 429 17
9 4 2 667 5
9 3 4 429 4
9 2 3 400 4
11 6 2 750 2
6 1 3 250 3
7 4 0 1000 4
11 3 4 429 3
7 2 3 400 4
9 5 4 556 3
4 2 2 500 1
7 1 3 250 0
11 1 3 250 1

ENTRADAS LANZADAS o MAS

BB
24
12

7
20
44
35
39
27
14
22
32
10
7
21
13
40
4
11
10

INN
66,0
31,1
16,0
14,1
22,2
73,1
38,1
31,1
31,0
37,2
33,2
44,1
21,2
17,2
35,1
23,0
44,0
18,0
19,0
19,1

Disefio y Desarrollo: Ariel Iglesias-Inf_IJV

71
41
26
17
37
126
63
53
48
72
59
76
45
35
70
48
89
34
45
39

cL
47
26
14
13
21
86
46
38
38
49
44
61
30
26
53
36
72
30
33
34

PCL

4,98

5,81

6,13

6,35

6,49

8,21

8,40

8,49

8,58

9,11

9,15

9,63

9,69
10,30
10,50
10,96
11,45
11,67
12,16
12,31




